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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0073 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 11 317 KAW 1

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 22 33 KAW 2

0666 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 33 100 KAW 3

X Noah Kirby Allendale, MI 44 54 KAW 4

0921 Nathan Sassy Vanhuis Grand Rapids, MI 55 14 YAM 5

0958 Grayson Rush Grand Rapids, MI 66 67 GAS 6

0586 Mitchell Sparpana Hudsonville, MI 77 248 KTM 7

0012 Carter Kragt Hamilton, MI 88 18 HON 8

0247 Seth Staal Wayland, MI 99 135 HON 9

0846 Jack Doeden Holland, MI 1010 325 KAW 10

0960 Kenton Hernden Caledonia, MI 1111 538 YAM 11

0246 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 1212 21 YAM 12

0606 Brogan Nykamp Hudsonville, MI 1313 23 HON 13

0258 Hunter Scholton West Olive, MI 1414 214 KAW 14

0916 Ashton Fuller West Olive, MI 1515 112 KTM 15

0941 Zach Hazekamp Fruitport, MI 1616 10 YAM 16

0776 Kole Kirby Allendale, MI 1717 42 KAW 17

0982 Brennan Koop West Olive, MI 1818 14/ YAM 18

1004 Craig Palidar Seville, OH 1919 29 KAW 19

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 2020 737 KAW 20
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0726 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 228 YAM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 33 15 YAM 3

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 44 381 YAM 4

0646 Nash Krulac Wayland, MI 55 71 YAM 5

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 66 21 YAM 6

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 77 333 HON 7

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 88 625 YAM 8

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 99 263 YAM 9

0034 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 1010 3 YAM 10

0609 Nash Klaver Wayland, MI 1111 11 YAM 11

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1212 77 YAM 12

0558 Ivan Camfferman Byron Center, MI 1313 6 HON 13

0002 Ruger Spier Muskegon, MI 1414 100 HON 14

0920 Jonathan Betts Grand Rapids, MI 1515 913 YAM 15

0589 Brody Hage Jenison, MI 1616 258 YAM 16

0639 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 1717 127 YAM 17

0983 Jaxtyn Veltman Byron Center, MI 1818 971 YAM 18

0837 Cole Biggio Byron Center, MI 1919 100/ YAM 19

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 2020 24 YAM 20
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 31 812 COB 1

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 22 98 KTM 3

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 13 99 KTM 5

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 74 66 KTM 2

0725 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 55 543 COB 4

0590 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 46 263 KTM 8

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 67 23 GAS 7

0868 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 88 180 GAS 6

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 99 759 KTM 11

0957 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 1110 512 KTM 10

0726 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 1311 228 YAM 9

0234 Brayden Haman Hastings, MI 1012 305 KTM 14

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 1213 69 GAS 13

0862 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1514 280 GAS 12

0836 Zayne Horling Zeeland, MI 1415 43 KTM 16

1007 Easton Wallace Otsego, MI 1616 28 COB 15
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0643 Jordan Hunderman Allegan, MI 21 19 HON 1

0162 Kevin Lockery Newaygo, MI 12 304 YAM 3

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 33 14 YAM 2

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 54 343 YAM 4

0193 Dakota Reyburn Caledonia, MI 65 517 YAM 5

0055 Tanner Rairigh Hastings, MI 46 83 YAM DNF
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0726 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 22 228 YAM 2

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 33 22 YAM 3

0639 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 44 127 YAM 4

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 75 333 HON 5

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 56 21 YAM 7

0588 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 67 258 YAM 8

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 98 263 YAM 6

0290 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 89 102 COB 9

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 1010 15 YAM 10

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 1211 481 YAM 11

0936 Noxx Klaver Wayland, MI 1112 7 KTM 12

0925 Finn Ebels Dorr, MI 1313 x YAM DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0073 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 11 317 KAW 1

X Noah Kirby Allendale, MI 22 54 KAW 2

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 33 33 KAW 3

0666 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 44 100 KAW 4

0958 Grayson Rush Grand Rapids, MI 55 67 GAS 5

0916 Ashton Fuller West Olive, MI 66 112 KTM 6

0846 Jack Doeden Holland, MI 77 325 KAW 7

0921 Nathan Sassy Vanhuis Grand Rapids, MI 88 14 YAM 8

0133 Luke Aguilar Fennville, MI 99 359 KTM 9

0586 Mitchell Sparpana Hudsonville, MI 1010 248 KTM 10

0602 Riley Miller Zeeland, MI 1111 12 YAM 11

0960 Kenton Hernden Caledonia, MI 1212 538 YAM 12

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 1313 9 HON 13

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 1414 737 KAW 14

0722 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 1515 042 HON 15

0246 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 1616 21/ YAM 16

0713 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 1717 038 HON 17

0697 Austin Wooten Wayland, MI 1818 156 KTM 18

0943 Braedon Anderson Shelbyville, MI 1919 33/ HON 19

0115 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI DNFDNF 1 YAM DNF
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0604 Gage Gonzalez Holland, MI 31 444 KTM 1

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 12 396 KTM 3

0926 Riley Mulder Dorr, MI 43 428 YAM 2

0953 Jace Sabyan Allegan, MI 24 510 KTM DNS

0966 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI DNFDNF 768 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0939 Christopher Blackmer Muskegon, MI 11 324 KTM 1

0320 Corbin Davis Nunica, MI 22 / YAM 2

0987 Jordan Willis Grand Rapids, MI 43 227 HON 3

0875 Trevor Wieling Hamilton, MI 54 10 KTM 4

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 75 424 KAW 5

0149 Dustin Tamminga Alto, MI 36 044 KTM DNS

0835 Preston Ricker Cedar Spgs, MI 67 43 YAM DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0044 Kayson Kerr Muskegon, MI 11 024 YAM 1

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 22 10 HON 2

0967 Max Baker Holland, MI 33 7 HON 3

0599 Grayson Bos Holland, MI 54 724 HON 4

0620 Gerrit Brink Hamilton, MI 65 37 HON 5

0290 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 46 102 YAM DNF

0947 Hudson Wilcox Hudsonville, MI 87 24 HON DNF

0963 Nolan Stelpstra Zeeland, MI 78 5 HON DNS

0915 Hayden Wilcox Hudsonville, MI 99 411 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0725 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 22 543 COB 2

0836 Zayne Horling Zeeland, MI 33 43 KTM 3

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 44 55 KTM 4
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 32 812 COB 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 23 99 KTM 3

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 44 66 KTM 4

0863 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 65 80 COB 5

0868 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 76 180 GAS 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 87 23 GAS 7

0957 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 128 512 KTM 8

0234 Brayden Haman Hastings, MI 119 305 KTM 10

0687 Knox Reavis Grand Haven, MI 1010 716 KTM 12

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 1411 759 KTM 9

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 912 69 GAS 14

1007 Easton Wallace Otsego, MI 1313 28 COB 13

0862 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1714 280 GAS 11

0839 Nolan Widmayer Holland, MI 1515 844 KTM 15

0588 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1616 / KTM 16

0505 Wyatt Skinner Dorr, MI 1817 15 HQV 17

0911 Mason Thompson Hudsonville, MI 1918 18 KTM 18

0942 Carmyn Clelland Grand Rapids, MI 2019 334 KTM 19

0983 Jaxtyn Veltman Byron Center, MI 2120 7 KTM 20

0590 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 521 263 KTM DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0864 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 31 215 KTM 1

0579 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 22 100 KTM 2

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 43 114 KTM 3

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 64 7 KTM 4

0001 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 55 83 KAW 6

0577 Charlie Nephew Holland, MI 76 494 KTM 5

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 17 616 KAW 11

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 98 22/ YAM 7

0598 Evan Schebor Grand Haven, MI 89 175 KTM 8

0021 Jacob Munch Grand Haven, MI 1010 393 KTM 9

0878 Braylon Decker Wayland, MI 1111 410 YAM 10
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0881 Jeff Chalker Fife Lake, MI 11 978 KAW 1

0602 Riley Miller Zeeland, MI 22 12 YAM 2

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 53 167 KAW 3

0697 Austin Wooten Wayland, MI 44 156 KTM 5

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 65 514 KTM 6

0372 Justin Dirheimer Newaygo, MI 96 8 KAW 4

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 37 143 KAW 10

1001 Isaac Labean Hudsonville, MI 78 204 YAM 7

1002 Drew Sheffeild Grand Rapids, MI 89 6 KAW 9

0867 Curtis Rice Newaygo, MI 1010 95 HON 8
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0861 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 21 20 KTM 1

0100 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 12 4 KTM 3

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 33 535 YAM 2

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 64 24 YAM 4

0860 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 45 115 KTM 6

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 56 3 KTM 7

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 87 59 KTM 5

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 108 400 KAW 8

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 99 111 KTM 9

0578 Ryan Nephew Holland, MI 1110 18 KTM 10

0988 Brycen Moelker 1211 102 KTM 11

0569 Trevor Anderson Shelbyville, MI 1312 33 HON 12

0869 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 1413 / HQV 13

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 714 4/ HON DNS
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 KAW 2

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 33 22/ YAM 3

0858 Ryder Schumaker Twin Lake, MI 44 22 KTM 5

0716 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 75 56 KAW 4

0863 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 66 215 COB 7

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 57 66 KTM 9

0928 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 98 86 KAW 6

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 119 313 HQV 8

0318 Silas Shafer Howard City, MI 810 590 YAM DNS

0113 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 1011 46 KTM DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0577 Charlie Nephew Holland, MI 22 494 KTM 2

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 43 27 KTM 3

0102 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 54 4 YAM 4

0598 Evan Schebor Grand Haven, MI 75 175 KTM 5

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 66 303 KTM 6

0021 Jacob Munch Grand Haven, MI 87 393 KTM 7

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 38 118 KAW 12

0783 Nathan Koster Holland, MI 99 9 YAM 8

0948 Owen Thompson Hudsonville, MI 1010 19 KTM 9

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 1111 916 COB 11

0782 Brayden Molette Hudsonville, MI DNS12 222 YAM 10
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

0638 Eli Schierbeek Delton, MI 22 993 HON 2

0717 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 33 308 KAW 3

0584 Ethan Capizzi Holland, MI 44 245 KAW 4

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 55 264 HON 5

0631 Owen Helmholdt Dorr, MI 66 43 HON 6

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 77 429 HON 7

0600 Colter Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 88 3 KAW 8

0054 Wade Wiltenburg Coopersville, MI 99 299/ KAW 9

0938 Gerritt Mcdonald Coopersville, MI 1010 111 HON 10

0608 Dyllan Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 1111 17 KAW 11

1003 Christian Renfro Coopersville, MI 1212 5 HON 12

0248 Brayden Vanoffelen Conklin, MI 1313 11 KAW 13

0629 Crew Meyer Caledonia, MI 1414 753 KAW 14

0313 Brandon Blankenship Grand Rapids, MI 1515 86 KAW 15

0682 Alex Bloom Fennville, MI 1616 6 HON 16

0653 Logan Sytsma Dorr, MI 1717 721 HON 17

0640 Jax Hover Byron Center, MI 1818 10 HON 18

0964 Luke Lesert Middleville, MI DNSDNS 953 OTH DNS

X Noah Kirby Allendale, MI DNSDNS 54 KAW DNS
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 614 HON 1

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 22 131 HON 2

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 43 17 KAW 3

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 34 18 HON 6

0746 Kaitlyn Nealis Cassopolis, MI 65 228 KAW 4

0022 Olivia Munch Grand Haven, MI 76 740 KTM 5

0560 River Brown Holton, MI 57 14 YAM 7

0956 Eden Siegers Holland, MI DNFDNF 27 KAW DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0100 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 KTM 1

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 38 KTM 2

0578 Ryan Nephew Holland, MI 43 18 KTM 3

0860 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 34 115 KTM 4

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 65 113 KTM 5

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 56 610 KTM 6

0856 Jason Monroe Marne, MI 87 14 HON 7

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 78 23 YAM 9

0582 Asher Ball Holland, MI 99 177 KTM 8

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI DNF10 112 HON 10
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 22 77 OTH 2

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 53 11 YAM 3

0446 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 44 18 YAM 4

0070 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 35 56 OTH 7

0967 Max Baker Holland, MI 66 7 HON 5

0949 Sawyer Jones Wyoming, MI 77 1 YAM 8

0950 Parker Kooienga Hudsonville, MI 88 7/ OTH 9

0968 Leo Baker Holland, MI 99 11/ OTH 10

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI DNF10 2 OTH 6

0913 Jaxon Dirheimer Newaygo, MI DNSDNS 17 OTH DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/22/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 19 of 30

Race: 19Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 21 22 HON 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 12 118 KAW 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 303 KAW 3

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 44 27 HON 4

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 55 621 HON 5

0876 Brooks Compagner Zeeland, MI 66 11 YAM 6

0877 Porter Vanderveen Holland, MI 77 33 HON 7

0605 Jase Herrema Jenison, MI 88 427 HON 8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 109 10 KAW 9

0840 Kolton Sparpana Grandville, MI 910 16 HON 11

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 1311 3 YAM 10

0872 Cameron Ondersma Grandville, MI 1112 8/ HON DNS

0981 Boide Katsma Hudsonville, MI 1213 11/ KAW DNS

0984 Holten Katsma Hudsonville, MI 1414 8 KAW DNS
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0861 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 11 20 KTM 1

0604 Gage Gonzalez Holland, MI 42 444 KTM 2

0506 Ross Busscher Holland, MI 23 684 GAS DNS

0859 Blake Houser Allegan, MI 34 134 YAM DNS

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 55 4 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 11 424 KAW 1

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 32 514 KTM 2

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 23 143 KAW 3

0149 Dustin Tamminga Alto, MI DNFDNF 044 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 31 18 HON 1

0382 Kaleb Groleau Byron Center, MI 22 517 HON 3

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 53 23 YAM 2

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 14 616 KAW 6

0001 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 75 83 KAW 4

0095 Bentley Spoelman Muskegon, MI 86 12 KAW 5

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 67 112 HON 7

0557 Isaac Camfferman Byron Center, MI 98 322 HON 8

0878 Braylon Decker Wayland, MI 109 410 YAM 9

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 410 131 HON DNF
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI DNS2 2 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION

0130 Taylor Vangent Holland, MI 11 5 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

0974 Carson Nyenhuis Zeeland, MI 11 07 KAW 1

0952 Kensleigh Elling Allendale, MI 22 7 OTH 2

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 33 24 YAM 3

0924 Harper Filkins Dorr, MI 44 9 KAW 4

0980 Brynlee Ruthven Zeeland, MI 65 8 OTH 5

0923 Ella Filkins Dorr, MI 56 8/ YAM 6

0866 Easton Levering Holland, MI 77 6 KAW DNS
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0579 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 32 100 KTM 2

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 43 7 KTM 3

0864 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 24 215 KTM 5

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 55 87 KTM 4

0605 Jase Herrema Jenison, MI 66 427 KTM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 32 4 KTM 3

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 23 109 KTM 4

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 54 610 KTM 5

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 45 10 YAM 6

0582 Asher Ball Holland, MI 66 177 KTM 7

0022 Olivia Munch Grand Haven, MI 77 740 KTM 8

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI DNS8 113 KTM 2
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 21 7 HON 1

0587 Deegan Thompson Hudsonville, MI 12 20 KTM 3

0734 Brad Rillema Hudsonville, MI 43 88 YAM 2

0912 Cooper Anderson Shelbyville, MI 34 33 HON 4

0327 Keven Runnels Muskegon, MI 55 19 HON 5

0918 Josh Huene Jenison, MI 106 10 OTH 6

0972 Cory Mitchell Allendale, MI 97 282 HON 7

0671 Kollyn Biesbrock Dorr, MI 88 89 HON 8

0572 Marissa Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 129 25 HON 9

0284 Jacob Borowka Pierson, MI 610 771 KAW DNS

0295 Toby Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 711 15 KAW DNS

0593 Andrew Stern Holland, MI 1112 1 HON DNS
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 32 77 YAM 2

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 23 416 OTH 3

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 54 87 SUZ 4

0446 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 45 18 YAM 5

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 66 11 YAM 6

0129 Griffin Genzink Holland, MI 77 5 OTH 7

1005 Caden Lester Wyoming, MI DNSDNF 1 YAM DNF
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 22 4 KTM 2

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 43 131 HON 3

0577 Charlie Nephew Holland, MI 34 494 KTM 4

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 65 757 HON 5

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 56 17 KAW 6

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 77 129 HON 7

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 88 313 HQV 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0953 Jace Sabyan Allegan, MI 21 510 KTM 1

0926 Riley Mulder Dorr, MI 32 428 YAM 2

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 13 396 KTM DNF

0859 Blake Houser Allegan, MI 44 134 YAM DNS

0959 Scott Vandentoorn Wayland, MI DNSDNS 30 HON DNS

0966 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI DNSDNS 768 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 32 143 KAW 3

0935 Josh Medley Holton, MI 23 66 HON 4

0372 Justin Dirheimer Newaygo, MI 64 8 KAW 2

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 45 514 KTM 5

0880 Eric Ledford Hudsonville, MI 56 73 KAW 6

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 77 50 HON 7

0867 Curtis Rice Newaygo, MI DNFDNF 95 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 11 535 YAM 1

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 32 24 YAM 2

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 63 109 KTM 3

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 44 400 KAW 5

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 85 111 KTM 4

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 56 59 KTM 8

0988 Brycen Moelker 77 102 KTM 7

0869 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 108 / HQV 6

0835 Preston Ricker Cedar Spgs, MI 29 43 YAM DNS

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 910 9 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/22/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 29 of 30

Race: 29Race Results Printed: 11:35 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0123 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 11 17 KAW 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 429 HON 2

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 129 HON 3

0263 Bryant Jipping Hamilton, MI 44 21 HON 4

0874 Mason Peterman Dorr, MI 65 x HON 5

0218 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 56 / HON 6

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 97 24 KAW 7

XX Cody Flokstra Dorr, MI 78 7 HON 9

0161 Trenton Flokstra Dorr, MI 89 22 HON 14

0990 Logan Dirkse Jenison, MI 1310 416 KAW 10

0114 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 1211 54 KAW 11

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1612 10 HON 8

0373 Carter Dirheimer Newaygo, MI 1513 96 HON 12

0632 Trey Roelofs Ada, MI 1414 302 HON 13

0955 Johnathan Jensen Hudsonville, MI 1015 510 HON DNS

0871 Colton Ondersma Grandville, MI 1116 9 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0939 Christopher Blackmer Muskegon, MI 11 324 KTM 1

0987 Jordan Willis Grand Rapids, MI 32 227 HON 3

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 53 038 GAS 2

0065 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 64 1 KTM 4

0320 Corbin Davis Nunica, MI 25 / YAM DNS

0875 Trevor Wieling Hamilton, MI 46 10 KTM DNS

0506 Ross Busscher Holland, MI DNSDNS 684 GAS DNS

0959 Scott Vandentoorn Wayland, MI DNSDNS 30 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com


